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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 101  Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Otsig, Chloe                 1A_Allan               1:13.07    8
  2 Smith, Jacey                 3A_Waldheim            1:13.51    7
  3 Davis, Elleanor              2A_Hague               1:14.28    6
  4 Thompson, Sage               Warman Middle          1:14.74    5
  5 Krikow, Kalyna               3A_Waldheim            1:15.40    4
  6 Schlosser, Kayleigh          3A_Clavet              1:16.18    3
 -- Wutzke, Jade                 1A_Ecole Providence        DNS
 -- Maskwa, Kelsie               2A_ Asquith                DNS
Section  2
  1 Braun, Rosalie               3A_Osler VCA           1:03.38   18
  2 Halbach, Kaitlyn             4A_Martensville        1:05.38   16
  3 Loewen, Shylah               3A_Waldheim            1:08.82   14
  4 Adamus, Kassidy              2A_Langham             1:09.61   13
  5 Penner8, Bailey              2A_Langham             1:10.46   12
  6 Clarkson, Macy               3A_Delisle             1:11.48   11
  7 Merz, Riley                  Warman Middle          1:11.76   10
  8 Fehr, Abigail                3A_Osler VCA           1:12.06    9

Event 101  Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Braun, Rosalie               3A_Osler VCA           1:03.38   2  18
  2 Halbach, Kaitlyn             4A_Martensville        1:05.38   2  16
  3 Loewen, Shylah               3A_Waldheim            1:08.82   2  14
  4 Adamus, Kassidy              2A_Langham             1:09.61   2  13
  5 Penner8, Bailey              2A_Langham             1:10.46   2  12
  6 Clarkson, Macy               3A_Delisle             1:11.48   2  11
  7 Merz, Riley                  Warman Middle          1:11.76   2  10
  8 Fehr, Abigail                3A_Osler VCA           1:12.06   2   9
  9 Otsig, Chloe                 1A_Allan               1:13.07   1   8
 10 Smith, Jacey                 3A_Waldheim            1:13.51   1   7
 11 Davis, Elleanor              2A_Hague               1:14.28   1   6
 12 Thompson, Sage               Warman Middle          1:14.74   1   5
 13 Krikow, Kalyna               3A_Waldheim            1:15.40   1   4
 14 Schlosser, Kayleigh          3A_Clavet              1:16.18   1   3
 -- Wutzke, Jade                 1A_Ecole Providence        DNS   1
 -- Maskwa, Kelsie               2A_ Asquith                DNS   1
=========================================================================================
                  Women - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 4A_Martensville            135        2) 3A_Dalmeny                129.50
    3) 2A_Langham                 122.50     4) 3A_Waldheim                97
    5) 3A_Osler VCA                93        6) Warman Middle School       71
    7) 3A_Delisle                  58        8) 2A_Hague                   53
    9) 1A_Osler                    38       10) 1A_Hepburn                 31
   11) 1A_Colonsay                 29.50    12) Lake Vista School          28
   13) 2A_ Asquith                 27       13) Valley Manor School        27
   15) Venture Heights School      24       16) 3A_Clavet                  23
   17) 2A_Rosthern                 17       18) 3A_Stobart Community Scho  14
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....Event 101  Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
   18) 2A_Hanley                   14       20) 1A_Allan                   13
   21) 1A_Borden                    7.50    22) 5A_Warman                   7
   23) 1A_Ecole Providence          5       23) 1A_Perdue                   5


